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Women / 2 / L2 B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Gongas2058
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.250 9.2759.275 36.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ilaria Forte2205
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.225 9.0009.200 36.175
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle Hotaling2061
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 9.125 8.8008.900 35.550
5 3 7 4 3 

3 

Thais Treumann2198
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.000 9.1009.150 35.300
2T 11 3 2 4 

4 

Cali Esposito2072
Premier - FL

8.400 8.525 8.2009.025 34.150
7 6 4 10 5 

5 

Maya Alon2200
Orlando Metro

7.900 8.900 8.5508.750 34.100
8 4 8T 7 6 

6 

Darcy Pittman2071
Premier - FL

8.550 8.175 8.0509.000 33.775
6 9 5 11 7 

7 

Samantha McMullen2001
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.075 8.3258.150 33.600
2T 10 12 9 8 

8 

Brionna Welbaum2022
Dinamo Brown's

6.850 8.400 8.7508.975 32.975
11 7 6 5 9 

9 

Hannah Banull2040
LaFleur's Largo

7.300 8.275 8.5008.300 32.375
10 8 10T 8 10 

10 

Ayla Miller2045
LaFleur's Largo

7.500 8.550 7.8758.300 32.225
9 5 10T 12 11 

11 

Elizabeth Madden2044
LaFleur's Largo

6.800 7.350 8.6258.750 31.525
12 12 8T 6 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Cirillo2203
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.350 9.0759.325 36.750
2 1 4 4 1 

1 

Sarah McQuillin2024
Dinamo Brown's

9.250 8.900 9.1009.400 36.650
1 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Faith Heinish2023
Dinamo Brown's

8.800 9.250 9.1009.375 36.525
3 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Sonberg2212
Orlando Metro

8.525 9.000 9.3759.525 36.425
5 5 1 1 4 

4 

Ella Martinez2075
Premier - FL

8.450 9.075 8.4509.075 35.050
6 4 5 5 5 

5 

Mahoganey Jackson2104
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 8.4258.550 33.875
4 8 6T 6 6 

6 

Karoline Kastor2113
Universal GymAcademy

8.050 8.450 8.3758.325 33.200
8 7 9 7 7 

7 

Keaton Schooley2081
South Florida

8.150 9.100 7.5507.975 32.775
7 3 11 11 8 

8 

Ava Phillips2074
Premier - FL

7.850 7.150 7.6508.425 31.075
9 11 8 10 9 

9 

Gianna Rumore2046
LaFleur's Largo

7.000 6.950 7.7508.175 29.875
10 12 10 9 10 

10 

McKenzie Lyens2043
LaFleur's Largo

4.500 7.650 8.0008.550 28.700
12 9 6T 8 11 

11 

Trinity Perkins2073
Premier - FL

6.050 7.450 6.9507.825 28.275
11 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Takamatsu2106
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.0509.500 37.200
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Bella Santurri2209
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.400 8.7009.250 35.800
6T 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Riley O'Hara2002
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.950 8.6258.950 35.275
3 6 4 6 3 

3 

Baylie  McKenna2063
Lakewood Ranch

8.350 8.375 9.2009.150 35.075
9 9 3 1 4 

4 

Alexis  Mallo2105
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 9.000 8.7008.250 34.775
2 5 10 4T 5 

5 

Cassidy DeVault2204
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.200 8.3758.400 34.575
4 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Hailey Landrum2049
LaFleur's Largo

7.800 9.200 8.9007.950 33.850
11T 3T 11 3 7 

7 

Avery Wallace2177
Victory GTC

8.550 8.450 8.0008.800 33.800
5 8 7 11 8 

8 

Makenzie Korten2216
Orlando Metro

8.200 8.175 8.2508.900 33.525
10 10 5 8 9 

9 

Chloe Klinker2003
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.675 8.1507.450 32.725
6T 7 12 10 10 

10 

Chase  Logan2082
South Florida

7.800 8.075 7.9508.825 32.650
11T 11 6 12 11 

11 

Hayden Lockler2400
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 7.175 8.2258.275 32.075
8 12 9 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lani Peralta2029
FGTC

9.000 9.600 9.3509.350 37.300
4 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Moira  Corbett2069
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.350 9.5759.350 36.825
6T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Serfass2181
Victory GTC

8.700 9.000 9.0009.325 36.025
5 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Erin Gallers2179
Victory GTC

9.050 8.550 9.0009.400 36.000
3 8 1 3T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Hyslop2180
Victory GTC

9.300 8.700 8.5009.375 35.875
1 6 2 9 5 

5 

Kendal Gore2103
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.650 8.7009.025 35.475
2 7 8 6 6 

6 

Laci Gibson2004
Brandy Johnson's

8.200 9.150 8.6509.125 35.125
10 3 6T 7 7 

7 

Mariana Lopez De Valle2182
Victory GTC

8.550 8.750 8.5508.875 34.725
6T 5 9 8 8 

8 

Rylie Jackson2083
South Florida

8.350 7.850 8.7259.125 34.050
9 11 6T 5 9 

9 

Layla Baldwin2039
LaFleur's Largo

7.900 7.900 8.1758.800 32.775
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Kaylie Ojeda2178
Victory GTC

8.425 8.000 7.3508.575 32.350
8 9 11 11 11 

11 

Journy Richardson2076
Premier - FL

7.750 7.250 7.2007.825 30.025
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Gaeta2007
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.350 9.2759.275 36.750
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Morgan Wrzesniewski2183
Victory GTC

9.425 9.250 8.6509.300 36.625
1 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Zoe Yahraus2086
South Florida

9.050 9.125 9.1009.125 36.400
3 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Reese Ponds2008
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.050 8.6509.125 35.925
2 6 4T 3T 4 

4 

Layla Smith2084
South Florida

8.550 9.250 8.5009.350 35.650
7 2T 1 8 5 

5 

Emilee Peters2217
Orlando Metro

8.400 9.150 8.6259.125 35.300
8 4 4T 7 6 

6 

Brie Schooley2085
South Florida

8.750 8.850 8.0508.975 34.625
5 7T 7 10 7 

7 

Katie Murphy2006
Brandy Johnson's

7.600 8.725 8.6508.925 33.900
9 9 8 3T 8T

8T

Kylie Gill2112
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.250 8.1758.775 33.900
6 10 9 9 8T

8T

Daniella Vasara2005
Brandy Johnson's

5.000 8.850 8.6508.750 31.250
11 7T 10 3T 10 

10 

Makayla Lincourt2070
Metro - Osceola

6.650 7.175 7.7758.050 29.650
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 B7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Sosa2184
Victory GTC

9.225 9.450 9.1759.200 37.050
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Arina Pushnikova2187
Victory GTC

9.050 8.675 8.7009.025 35.450
2 5 5 2 2 

2 

Shelby Pataki2027
Dinamo Brown's

8.600 9.175 8.1259.225 35.125
4T 2 1 9 3 

3 

Sofia Sinco2211
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.050 8.4008.675 34.725
4T 3 8 3 4 

4 

Brooke Ripley2026
Dinamo Brown's

8.325 8.300 8.3759.075 34.075
6 7 3 4T 5 

5 

Lilly Brezak2201
Orlando Metro

8.300 8.750 8.2508.750 34.050
7T 4 7 8 6 

6 

Katie Kissel2186
Victory GTC

8.675 8.550 8.3008.275 33.800
3 6 11 7 7 

7 

Ashley Bauer2185
Victory GTC

7.800 8.100 8.3759.050 33.325
10 8 4 4T 8 

8 

Angela Sanchez2115
Universal GymAcademy

8.300 8.050 8.3508.500 33.200
7T 9 10 6 9 

9 

Kendall Bringger2077
Premier - FL

5.500 7.000 7.5508.525 28.575
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Abigail Fleischmann2101
Tampa Gymnastics

8.250 0.000 7.9508.850 25.050
9 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 B7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisyn Gullo2189
Victory GTC

9.550 9.700 8.9009.450 37.600
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kennadi Gesacion2102
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 8.0509.350 36.300
2 4 4 9 2 

2 

Almari Hennes2088
South Florida

9.350 9.500 8.0759.325 36.250
3 2 5 8 3 

3 

Alexandria Beck2219
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.125 8.4009.450 35.875
4 6T 1T 5 4 

4 

Avery Greenberg2207
Orlando Metro

8.275 8.800 8.7509.400 35.225
11 11T 3 3 5 

5 

Mia Leblanc-Simard2087
South Florida

8.825 8.875 8.2509.200 35.150
5 8T 7 6 6 

6 

Cecilia Garcia2090
South Florida

8.300 9.425 7.9509.150 34.825
9T 3 8 10 7 

7 

Katie Sukut2213
Orlando Metro

7.100 9.350 8.8509.225 34.525
12 5 6 2 8 

8 

Josie Perella2215
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.800 8.6508.575 34.375
7T 11T 11 4 9 

9 

Emily Inman2089
South Florida

8.550 9.125 7.8508.750 34.275
6 6T 9 11 10 

10 

Hannah Wolf-Guillen2188
Victory GTC

8.350 8.850 8.2008.725 34.125
7T 10 10 7 11 

11 

Rachel Baker2038
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.875 7.6758.550 33.400
9T 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cypress Paternoster2192
Victory GTC

9.500 9.200 9.3508.775 36.825
1 5T 8T 1 1 

1 

Meredith Beck2051
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.375 9.1509.725 36.700
7T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Abby Simonds2210
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.600 9.1009.075 36.675
2 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Payton Gustovich2010
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 9.500 9.1759.475 36.600
7T 2T 3 2 4 

4 

Charlotte Booth2011
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.500 8.5009.550 36.300
3T 2T 2 8 5 

5 

Audrey Anna2190
Victory GTC

8.750 8.925 8.8259.150 35.650
3T 9T 4 5 6 

6 

Selena Sanchez2091
South Florida

8.750 8.975 8.6259.075 35.425
3T 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Arianna Boreman2041
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 9.200 8.8008.775 34.925
9T 5T 8T 6 8 

8 

Stella Chamoff2191
Victory GTC

8.500 9.075 7.9509.050 34.575
6 7 7 10 9 

9 

Abigail Litteral5053
LaFleur's Largo

7.800 8.925 8.3257.900 32.950
11 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Leah Setser2116
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 7.850 7.7508.300 32.050
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 B7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Foster2206
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.400 9.3259.075 36.550
5 2 7 1 1 

1 

Lahela Young2012
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 9.450 8.6259.550 36.075
9 1 1 7 2T

2T

Allison Raymond2208
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.125 8.6509.150 36.075
1 5 4 6 2T

2T

Coral LeBon2092
South Florida

9.100 9.000 8.8509.125 36.075
2T 6 5 4 2T

2T

Ana Rose Wheatle2013
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.250 8.8259.100 36.025
4 3 6 5 5 

5 

Janae Brown2202
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.300 9.1009.450 35.950
2T 10 2 2 6 

6 

Gianna  Browne2100
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 9.225 8.3508.900 35.150
6 4 8T 10 7 

7 

Annika Daumeyer2156
Victory GTC

8.550 8.700 8.4259.250 34.925
8 8 3 9 8 

8 

Ariana Ferguson2109
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 8.500 8.8758.800 34.325
11 9 11 3 9 

9 

Vivienne McGaha2155
Victory GTC

8.600 8.850 7.6258.850 33.925
7 7 10 12 10 

10 

Josie Olsheski2079
Premier - FL

8.350 8.250 8.1008.700 33.400
10 11 12 11 11 

11 

Gwenyth Fuller2157
Victory GTC

6.850 8.225 8.5008.900 32.475
12 12 8T 8 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Beauvoir2030
FGTC

9.350 9.875 9.4509.800 38.475
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Buck2031
FGTC

9.425 9.650 9.4009.625 38.100
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Seraphina Goldberg2056
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.750 9.4259.450 38.050
2T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Idanya Pacich2218
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.200 9.2759.400 36.475
7 6 4 4 4 

4 

Claire Baganz2014
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 8.500 8.6759.350 36.050
1 8 5 6 5 

5 

Faith Zima2047
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 9.325 8.8509.200 35.775
11 5 7 5 6 

6 

Bella Davey2158
Victory GTC

9.050 8.450 8.4008.925 34.825
5 9T 8 8 7 

7 

Sophie Liotti2094
South Florida

8.450 9.400 7.6258.900 34.375
10 4 9T 11T 8 

8 

Alex Peterson2093
South Florida

8.300 8.950 8.2008.900 34.350
12 7 9T 10 9 

9 

Alana Gellert2078
Premier - FL

8.700 8.450 8.4508.625 34.225
6 9T 11 7 10 

10 

Isabella Hohmeister2060
Lakewood Ranch

8.525 7.925 8.3009.325 34.075
8 11 6 9 11 

11 

Abigail Watson2107
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 7.6258.550 32.375
9 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fairey2054
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.300 9.5009.625 37.825
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Pedroso2032
FGTC

9.325 8.925 9.4009.350 37.000
3 8 3 2 2 

2 

Abigail Pyle2193
Victory GTC

9.400 8.950 8.9509.425 36.725
1T 6T 2 7 3 

3 

Lilly Almaguer2033
FGTC

8.800 9.325 9.2259.250 36.600
4T 1 4 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Holland2095
South Florida

8.800 8.950 9.1009.150 36.000
4T 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Emily Perkins2064
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.000 9.0758.725 35.400
6 5 7 6 6 

6 

Coreen Paris2117
Orlando Metro

8.400 9.175 9.2258.350 35.150
7 3T 10 3T 7 

7 

Cami Cvitkovich2159
Victory GTC

8.250 9.175 8.5759.050 35.050
9 3T 6 8 8 

8 

Joanna Sosa2160
Victory GTC

8.350 8.550 8.3008.600 33.800
8 9 8 9 9 

9 

Kate Giesel2111
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 7.000 7.3008.175 30.625
10 10 11 11 10 

10 

Madison Mong2114
Universal GymAcademy

6.350 6.650 7.4008.475 28.875
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Garcia2034
FGTC

9.200 9.525 9.4259.800 37.950
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Orta2035
FGTC

8.700 9.850 9.5008.925 36.975
4 1 8 1 2 

2 

Lydia Rogers2161
Victory GTC

9.450 9.200 8.8759.250 36.775
1 4 3 6 3 

3 

Stephanie Lopez2214
Orlando Metro

8.400 9.400 8.9509.575 36.325
5 3 2 5 4 

4 

Elena Puzenko2194
Victory GTC

8.900 9.150 8.6759.200 35.925
3 5T 5T 7 5 

5 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer2096
South Florida

8.200 9.150 9.0509.225 35.625
7 5T 4 3T 6 

6 

Daniella Jimenez2036
FGTC

8.350 8.800 9.0509.200 35.400
6 8 5T 3T 7 

7 

Kayliana Chapman2108
Universal GymAcademy

8.050 8.325 8.0008.975 33.350
9 10 7 9 8 

8 

Livia Childress2164
Victory GTC

8.150 8.300 8.0508.825 33.325
8 11 9 8 9 

9 

Alexandra Watson2162
Victory GTC

7.450 8.875 7.3508.725 32.400
12 7 11 10 10 

10 

Alexa Diaz2163
Victory GTC

7.700 8.700 7.0258.750 32.175
10T 9 10 11 11 

11 

Natalia Racicot2165
Victory GTC

7.700 8.000 6.5508.100 30.350
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 B8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Lawton2097
South Florida

9.475 9.300 9.1259.675 37.575
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Schain2037
FGTC

9.225 9.525 9.3009.450 37.500
2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Giovanna Coppola2053
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.225 9.2759.025 36.675
3 5 6 2 3 

3 

Paytyn Farrar2028
Dinamo Brown's

8.575 9.275 9.0009.500 36.350
7 4 2 4 4 

4 

Jenna White2099
South Florida

8.600 9.325 8.8759.300 36.100
6 2 4 5 5 

5 

Clara Miller2166
Victory GTC

8.750 9.050 8.7258.825 35.350
5 7 8 6 6 

6 

Fiona O'Donnell2168
Victory GTC

8.800 9.100 7.3509.200 34.450
4 6 5 10 7 

7 

Sienna Silvest2080
Premier - FL

8.200 8.800 8.2508.575 33.825
8T 9 10 8 8 

8 

Gavyn Granger-Welch2199
Stars Gymnastics

7.450 9.000 8.5758.650 33.675
11 8 9 7 9 

9 

Kailee Cudd2098
South Florida

8.200 7.500 8.1508.875 32.725
8T 11 7 9 10 

10 

Madison Corkery2167
Victory GTC

7.500 8.300 7.0007.750 30.550
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 B8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gregoire2042
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 9.675 9.4009.700 37.500
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brynna Hough2062
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.600 9.0509.250 37.225
3 2 6T 3 2 

2 

Elise Mattimore2154
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.200 9.1009.250 37.075
1 6 6T 2 3 

3 

Ella Palmiero2171
Victory GTC

9.275 9.250 9.0259.450 37.000
4 5 3 4 4 

4 

Alyvia Trezza2048
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.475 8.9259.325 36.475
6 3 4 6 5 

5 

Jade Fisher2055
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.375 8.4509.650 36.025
9 4 2 10 6 

6 

Paige Naku2170
Victory GTC

9.400 9.050 8.8508.675 35.975
2 7 10 8 7 

7 

Chloe Averso2050
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.000 8.9509.225 35.625
10 8 8 5 8 

8 

Madelyn McHugh2169
Victory GTC

8.700 8.650 8.7008.650 34.700
8 9 11 9 9 

9 

Brooke Breton2052
Lakewood Ranch

8.350 8.000 8.9009.275 34.525
11 11 5 7 10 

10 

Hannah Gerlt2110
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.225 7.6258.775 33.475
5 10 9 12 11 

11 

Lainie Cuva2196
Stars Gymnastics

8.100 7.650 8.2258.625 32.600
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Oct 11-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/12/2014 4:23 PM

Women / 2 / L2 B8 grp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Rutland2065
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.150 9.3509.800 37.700
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Shilya Gantt-Exavier2153
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.050 9.5759.425 37.425
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Cameron Hare2059
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.325 9.3759.400 37.350
4T 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Cassidy Sweeney2015
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.250 9.2259.525 37.300
3 3 2 4 4T

4T

Camilla Sablan2066
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.450 9.2009.400 37.300
4T 1 4T 5 4T

4T

Arianna Rokicki2174
Victory GTC

9.100 8.375 8.5009.225 35.200
8 9 6 9 6 

6 

Jessica Erickson2172
Victory GTC

9.250 8.100 9.0008.825 35.175
4T 11 10 6 7 

7 

Jazlyn Sisco2300
South Florida

9.150 8.125 8.7759.100 35.150
7 10 7 7 8 

8 

Nicole Weisse2197
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.900 8.0009.050 34.400
9T 7 8 10 9 

9 

Sara Staple2175
Victory GTC

8.350 9.200 8.5258.025 34.100
11 4 12 8 10 

10 

Taylor Corkery2176
Victory GTC

8.450 8.450 7.8008.925 33.625
9T 8 9 11 11 

11 

Lillian Custin2173
Victory GTC

7.750 7.900 7.0008.300 30.950
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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2014 Fall Gasparilla Invite
Team Results
Oct 11-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/12/2014 4:20 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 115.075 28.100 29.375 29.225 28.375
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 110.200 27.850 28.025 27.875 26.450
32 2 3

3 Dinamo Brown's S 109.825 26.650 27.700 28.275 27.200
23 3 2

4 Stars Gymnastics S 104.250 25.600 25.900 26.850 25.900
45 4 4

5 Universal GymAcademy S 103.275 25.850 25.275 26.550 25.600
54 5 5
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2014 Fall Gasparilla Invite
Team Results
Oct 11-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/12/2014 4:21 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.700 28.225 28.800 29.175 28.500
12 1 1

2 Orlando Metro L 113.275 28.050 28.400 28.550 28.275
23 4T 3

3 Victory GTC L 112.775 28.500 28.400 28.325 27.550
41 4T 5

4 Brandy Johnson's L 112.675 27.925 28.450 28.625 27.675
35 3 2

5 South Florida L 111.975 27.975 28.325 28.350 27.325
54 6 4

6 LaFleur's Largo L 109.800 25.875 28.475 28.225 27.225
66 2 6

7 Premier - FL L 104.350 25.700 26.400 27.100 25.150
77 7 7
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